 SERIES 9207
POWER CONTACTOR
100 AMP
AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel:  +33 3 87 97 31 01

100 AMP
  3 / 5
RELAY NUMBERING SYSTEM
Notes
[1] Defense Supply Center Columbus.
2. See page three and four for configurations and schematics.
[3] Motor load inrush limited to 400 Amp.
STANDARD ITEMS
28 VDC 115 VAC/400 Hz 115 VAC/60 Hz
LEACH PART NO. CONTACT CONF. LEACH PART NO. CONTACT CONF. LEACH PART NO. CONTACT CONF.
9207-3731
3 PST-DM
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207
3 PST-DM
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207-4990 3 PST-DM
9207-8053 2 PDT-DB-DM 9207-3881
3 PST-DM
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207-10217 2 PDT-DB-DM
9207-10207 3 PST-DM 9207-4521 3 PST-DM
1 PST-N.C. AUX
D.S.C.C. PART NO. [1] COIL VOLTAGE
CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
LEACH PART NO.
84192-001 28 VDC 3 PST-DM 9207-10332
84192-002 115 VAC 60 Hz 3 PST-DM 9207-10333
84192-003 28 VDC
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.O. Aux
9207-10334
84192-004 115 VAC 60 Hz
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.O. Aux
9207-10335
84192-005 115 VAC 60 Hz 2 PDT-DB-DM 9207-10336
84192-006 28 VDC
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.C. AUX
9207-10337
84192-007 28 VDC 3 PST-DM 9207-10338
84192-008 28 VDC 2 PDT-DB-DM 9207-10339
84192-009 28 VDC
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207-10340
84192-010 28 VDC
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.C. AUX
9207-10341
84192-011 115 VAC 400 Hz 3 PST-DM 9207-10342
84192-012 115 VAC 60 Hz
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207-10343
84192-013 115 VAC 400 Hz
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.O. AUX
9207-10344
84192-014 115 VAC 400 Hz 2 PDT-DB-DM 9207-10345
84192-015 115 VAC 400 Hz
3 PST-DM;
1 PST-N.C. AUX
9207-10346
 SERIES 9207
POWER CONTACTOR
100 AMP
  4 / 5
CONFIGURATION
Standard Terminal Hardware